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505 FOOTPRINT AND MOUNTING INFORMATION

TITLE

505 FOOTPRINT AND MOUNTING INFORMATION

NOTE: ALL UNITS IN INCHES

Mounting Specifications

Quantity Description

Location

6 1/4-20 Weldnuts Mount Brackets

6 5/16-18 Weldnuts Back of Unit

Mounting Hole Spacing

Brackets

4.61

8.46

12.31

14.47

17.50

18.81

19.89

3.14 11.19 3.14

2.60

8.65

13.33

2.56

14.90

17.47

5/16-18 Weldnuts

1/4-20 Weldnut

6 plcs

3.47

5.64

5.32

14.47

16.72

3.63

3.88

1.29

Mounting Hole Spacing

Back



Parts List

NOTEDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 3.5 in Angled Louver02-1607331

 12V Blower Motor Assembly

24V Blower Motor Assembly

02-17503

02-17523

12

 12V Relay

24V Relay

03-01702

03-01704

13

 Toggle SW 6 -Term03-1301714

 Toggle SW 4 -Term03-1301815

 Circuit Breaker03-1303916

 Preset Thermostat03-1401317

 Block Expansion Valve04-1500418

 Evaporator Coil07-00505EV19

 Heater Coil07-00505H110

 #8 O-Ring09-04012211

 1/4-20 X 3/8 Bolt12-000032212

 One Inch Grommet12-00116113

 1/4-20 Black Washer12-00155414

1Wire Harness12-00505115

 Faceplate12-50427116

 Intake Filter40-00003117

 Housing50-50000118

 Lid50-50001119

 Switch Panel50-50003120

 Block Valve Bracket50-50004121

 Coil End Plate50-50005122

 End Plate50-50006123

 Mount Brkt - Right50-50007124

 Mount Brkt - Left50-50008125

 Item not shownNOTE 1126
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505 PARTS BREAKDOWN AND UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

TITLE

505 PARTS BREAKDOWN AND UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

NOTE: ALL UNITS IN INCHES

UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

BTU'S HEAT BTU'S COOL AIR FLOW WEIGHT MOTOR CURRENT DRAW DTAC NO.

22,000 15,200
300 CFM 30 LBS 1-12V

9 AMPS @ 13.5 VDC

505-12HC

" " "

1-24V

4.5 AMPS @ 26.8 VDC

505-24HC
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